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

503-936-8110

503-341-0319|

Principle

Mark (&%
Mead

Broker

$100 000 - 45 AC 3bd 2 bath
bungalow, 3 car shop/garage, on
a nice, level setting w/ garden
space and mature trees. FHA 3%
down financing. Owner is a li-
censed broker in Oregon.

$350 000 — 0.5 AC Stunning tim-
ber frame, massive open beams,
open, light & unique wr/hickory
cabs, granite, master w/walk-in, +
adj. lot for RV. Riverfront. Enjoy
fishing, deer, kayaks & drift boats.

$315,000 Great 3BD/2.1BA, 2320
SF home on cul-de-sac, upgrades
thruout. Den/ofc on main, granite
counters, Brazilian cherry hard-
wood, 9’ ceilings, open floor plan.
Backs to private park. Orenco area.

$249,900 — 2.22 AC Immac. 3BD,
2BA mfd home, new 23x25 shop
w/loft. 1+ ac garden space, 1/2 mito
State Linear trail, invisible fencing
plus great new home site! Banks
schools. Broker related to seller.

$324,900 — 9 89 AC Great loca-
tion! Remodeled 3 bedroom, 2
bath, 2880 sq. ft. home. Great
outbuildings, and level, usable
ground. Banks School District.
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$450,000 — 6 AC Dramatlc Iodge-
style home displays exceptional
quality throughout its 4000+ SF,
plus valley view, 40x50 shop and
36x40 barn. On paved road be-
tween two vineyards.

$199 900 10 AC Mature cedar/fir
forest, year-round stream, garden
area, wood shed, backs to miles of
commercial timberland. Non-con-
forming home needs upgrades to
finance. Contract sale possible.

4 BUILDABLE PARCELS!

$100,000 — 2.7 AC Banks, 30
gpm well, power in, privacy.

$275,000 — 5.63 AC Pasture up-
per half, wooded lower half. 20
min. to Portland!

$380,000 — 31.81 AC 2 homes
okay, trees, view, meadows.

$398,500 — 43.42 AC Skyline
area view parcell Okayed for 1

home. Financing available.

$2, 800 000 77 AC Camp Colton
Used as wedding/event facility
w/day & o’night use. Was church
camp. Ancient forest, rock bottom
creeks, 2 trout ponds, cabins,
chapel, mtg hall, shop. Call for CD.

$175 000 Duplex in Banks built in
1999. Each unit has 3 bedrooms, a
fenced yard and a single car
garage. Each unit rents for $1,000.
Good INVESTMENT OPPORTU-
NITY!




